Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Coon, Heather Rae

Davis, Levi Wayne

Edstrom, Leonard Paul

Ewald, Chantel Aurora

Faircloth, Caiden Josiah

Fish, Terry Roger

Grover, Jesse Sharon Ann

Janowski, David John

Kuneau, Jacey Trent

Martin, Ethan Charles

Moen, Brent Alan

Montour, Adam Pierre

Paulson, John Eugene

Smith, Matthew David

Taylor, Jaclyn Giikwe
Tietz, Craig Steven
Toufar, Alicia Hope
Trepania, Nicolette Erin

Veitch, Zachary James

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 19
Female: 6

Male: 13

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Female
Female

Male

1943

2000

2003

1992

1986
1971
1996

1991

1975

1978
1964
1982

2002
1957
1982
1993
1972

42
41

79

23

19

31

36
51
26

31

47

44
59
41

21
65
40
30
50

Date In

3/13/2023
3/8/2023

3/13/2023

3/9/2023

3/13/2023

3/8/2023

3/9/2023
3/7/2023
3/13/2023

3/7/2023

3/10/2023

3/11/2023
3/12/2023
3/9/2023

3/12/2023
3/12/2023
3/7/2023
3/10/2023
3/9/2023

Release
Date

Charges

PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY - LESS THAN $2,500
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
WARRANT OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY ALTER PRICE

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - 4TH OFFENSE
AND SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH
OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA PROHIBITED-961 41
WARRANT OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
POSSESSION OF METH

POSSESSION OF METH PARAPHERNALIA
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

WARRANT OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT



