Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Coon, Heather Rae	Female	1981	42	3/13/2023		PROBATION VIOLATION
<u>Davis, Levi Wayne</u>	Male	1981	41	3/8/2023		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC PROBATION VIOLATION RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY - LESS THAN \$2,500 RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER WARRANT OFFENSE
Edstrom, Leonard Paul	Male	1943	79	3/13/2023		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Ewald, Chantel Aurora	Female	2000	23	3/9/2023		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Faircloth, Caiden Josiah	Male	2003	19	3/13/2023		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY ALTER PRICE
Fish, Terry Roger	Male	1992	31	3/8/2023		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - 4TH OFFENSE AND SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Grover, Jesse Sharon Ann	Female	1986	36	3/9/2023		
Janowski, David John	Male	1971	51	3/7/2023		PROBATION VIOLATION
Kuneau, Jacey Trent	Male	1996	26	3/13/2023		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Martin, Ethan Charles	Male	1991	31	3/7/2023		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH OFFENSE
Moen, Brent Alan	Male	1975	47	3/10/2023		POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA PROHIBITED-961.41 WARRANT OFFENSE
Montour, Adam Pierre	Male	1978	44	3/11/2023		PROBATION VIOLATION
Paulson, John Eugene	Male	1964	59	3/12/2023		
Smith, Matthew David	Male	1982	41	3/9/2023		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF METH POSSESSION OF METH PARAPHERNALIA RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Taylor, Jaclyn Giikwe	Female	2002	21	3/12/2023		
<u>Tietz, Craig Steven</u>	Male	1957	65	3/12/2023		
Toufar, Alicia Hope	Female	1982	40	3/7/2023		WARRANT OFFENSE
Trepania, Nicolette Erin	Female	1993	30	3/10/2023		
Veitch, Zachary James	Male	1972	50	3/9/2023		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 19

Female: 6

Male: 13